 Data Sheet  Rev. 1.00 25.07.2012
Swissbit AG
Industriestrasse 4 Fon: +41 (0) 71 913 03 03 www.swissbit.com Page 1
CH – 9552 Bronschhofen Fax: +41 (0) 71 913 03 15 eMail: info@swissbit.com   of 17
Figure: mechanical dimensions
1
4096MB DDR3 – SDRAM unbuffered ECC VLP Mini-UDIMM
244 Pin ECC Mini-UDIMM

150-175 MFR RESERVED BYTES 150-175 0x00
176-255 CUSTOMER RESERVED BYTES 176-255 0xFF
Part Number Code
S  G  L  04G  72  C1  B  B  1  SA  -  CC  * R T
1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9  10    11  12 13 14
                    *RoHs compl.
Swissbit AG           DDR3-1333 MT/s
1.5V DDR3
244 Pin Mini-UDIMM         Chip Vendor (Samsung)
Depth (4GB)      1 Module Rank
Width    Chip Rev. B
PCB-Type (B83VNU875 1.00)  Chip organisation x8
* optional / additional information
T= Thermal Sensor
 Data Sheet  Rev. 1.00 25.07.2012
Swissbit AG
Industriestrasse 4 Fon: +41 (0) 71 913 03 03 www.swissbit.com Page 16
CH – 9552 Bronschhofen Fax: +41 (0) 71 913 03 15 eMail: info@swissbit.com   of 17
Revision History
Revision Changes Date
0.9 Preliminary Revision 21.06.2012
0.95 Corrected temp sensor / SPD schematics 25.06.2012
1.0 Removed setup/hold times, Release version 25.07.2012
 Data Sheet  Rev. 1.00 25.07.2012
Swissbit AG
Industriestrasse 4 Fon: +41 (0) 71 913 03 03 www.swissbit.com Page 17
CH – 9552 Bronschhofen Fax: +41 (0) 71 913 03 15 eMail: info@swissbit.com   of 17
Locations
Swissbit AG
Industriestrasse 4
CH – 9552 Bronschhofen
Switzerland
Phone:  +41 (0)71 913 03 03
Fax:  +41 (0)71 913 03 15
_____________________________
Swissbit Germany GmbH
Wolfener Strasse 36
D – 12681 Berlin
Germany
Phone:  +49 (0)30 93 69 54 – 0
Fax:  +49 (0)30 93 69 54 – 55
_____________________________
Swissbit NA, Inc.
1202 E Winding Creek
Eagle, Idaho 83616
USA
Phone:  +1 208 938 4525
Fax: +1 914 935 9865
_____________________________
Swissbit Japan, Inc.
3F Core Koenji,
2-1-24 Koenji-Kita, Suginami-Ku,
Tokyo 166-0002
Japan
Phone: +81 3 5356 3511
Fax: +81 3 5356 3512
Authorized Distribution Brand：
Website：
Welcome to visit  www.ameya360.com
Contact Us：
Address：
401 Building No.5, JiuGe Business Center, Lane 2301, Yishan Rd
Minhang District, Shanghai , China
Sales：
Direct       +86 (21) 6401-6692
Email         amall@ameya360.com
QQ            800077892
Skype        ameyasales1  ameyasales2
Customer Service：